# Juego:

2

JUGADORES
Mario Garcia
Mario Lopez
Yusdani Calvo
Frank Carvajal
Alexander Barcelo
Randy Lopez

Yoel Rubio

Michel Reyes
Yuliet Olivera
Alejandro De Armas
Alexei Bravo
Osmel Rodriguez
Yadel Valdez
Yosvany Ocampo
Rayko Silva

Total

EQUIPOS
Swing Completo
Los Hermanos

LANZADORES
Yosvany Ocampo
Rayko Silva
Total

Jonrones
Alejandro De Armas (1)
Alexei Bravo (1)
Ariel Quiala (1)
Dayan Sobrino (1)
Dobles

Mario Garcia (1)
Michel Reyes (1)
Josey Estrella (1)
Triples

Elier Fresneda (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
IV TORNEO DEL CONTE

Todos contra Todos

Swing Completo
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BB SO O A E
0 0 3 0 1
0O 0 0 O 0
1 0 1 O 0
0O 0 1 0 0
0O 0 3 0 0
0 1 0 2 0
0 0 5 1 0
0O 0 0 3 0
0O 0 0 O 0
0 2 0 O 0
0O 0 0 O 0
0O 0 0 O 0
1 0 1 O 0
0O 0 0 O 0
0O 0 1 2 0
2 3 15 8 1

CL SO BB DB PCL

8 0 2 0 4200
3 0 5 0 573
11 0 7 0 1540

AVE
500

500
333
333
333

500

333
500
1000

357

AVE
600
214
375

@

JUGADORES
Elier Fresneda
Ariel Quiala

Andy Gual

Michel Pereira
Rafael Rodriguez
Maikel Hernandez
Wendel Monferrer
Raisel Emerson
Dayan Sobrino
Josey Estrella
Javier Cabrera
Juan L. Marrero
Johanner Matos
Mario Vega

Total

LANZADORES
Johanner Matos
Mario Vega
Total

Gana

Mario Vega
Pierde

Yosvany Ocampo

26/11/2023

Rafael Conte

Los Hermanos
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BB SO O A
1 0 3 O
0 0 0 O
2 0 0 2
1 0 0 O
0O 0 2 0
1 0 3 O
0 0 0 O
1 0 2 2
0 0 3 0
1 0 0 O
0 0 1 0
0 0 4 0
0 0 0 1
0O 0 0 O
7 0 18 5

CL SO BB DB
4 0 2 O
1 3 0 O
5 3 2 0

11:40am

E
0
0
1
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
4

PCL
9,33
2,33
5,83

AVE
500
500

667
500

333
500
333
500

375

AVE
385
333
357



